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Piano

Press the keys without sound and keep undampens with a Sostenuto pedal until 

Press sustaining pedal down & up with percussive effect until end of the music. The produced 

effect should be like a heart beating.
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Adagio x= 40

cresc. (poco a poco)

continue until end

7

mf

cresc. (poco a poco)

4

16

4

16

4

16

&

·

‚

R.H.

∑ ∑
&

b b



DUZ GÖLÜ 

Aria Torkanbouri

SALT LAKE

(2015)

?

‘“

·

[Chromatic Cluster]
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release sostenuto pedal

poco a poco dim.

poco accel. 

x=236
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